
ILLINOIS
Rep. Jackie Haas
162 Meadows Rd. S. 
Bourbonnais, Illinois  60914 
Capitol:  (217) 728-5981 
Business: (815) 523-7779 
Cell: (815) 592-3064 
jlamottehaas@yahoo.com

Rep. Abdelnasser Rashid 
6901 W Cermak Rd. 
Berwyn, Illinois  60402 
Capitol: (217) 782-5280 
Business: (708) 956-7563 
Cell: (773) 484-7974
ar@reprashid.com 
abdelnasser@gmail.com

Rep. Dennis Tipsword 
305 W. Madison St. 
Pontiac, Illinois  61764 
Capitol: (217) 782-0044 
Business: (815) 844-9344 
tipsword@ilhousegop.org 
dtip71@gmail.com 

INDIANA
Sen. Scott Alexander 
1600 W Riggin Rd., Ste A 
Muncie, Indiana  47303 
Capitol: (800) 382-9467 
Business: (765) 286-7070 
Cell: (765) 748-4888 
scott.alexander@iga.in.gov 
alex.appraise@comcast.net

Rep. Joanna King
55555 County Rd. 8 
Middlebury, Indiana  46540 
Capitol: (317) 232-9657 
Business: (260) 768-7174 
Cell: (574) 596-4198 
Joanna.king@iga.in.gov 
joannaking@aol.com

Rep. Renee Pack
2246 Goldeneye Circle 
Indianapolis, Indiana  46234 
Capitol: (800) 382-9842 
Business: (317) 234-9048 
Cell: (317) 692-9526 
reneepackindy@gmail.com 
reneepack@sbcglobal.net

Sen. Rodney Pol
605 Shannon Dr. 
Chesterton, Indiana  46304 
Capitol: (317) 232-9404 
Cell: (219) 508-2332 
rodney.pol@iga.in.gov 
rodney.pol.jr@gmail.com

IOWA
Rep. Steven Bradley
812 Maquoketa Dr. SE 
Cascade, Iowa  52033 
Capitol: (515) 281-3221
Cell: (563) 590-0845 
cbradley@netins.neg 
sbradley@netins.net

Sen. Dave Rowley
1311 Gary Ave.
Spirit Lake, Iowa  51360 
Capitol: (515) 281-3371
Cell: (712) 330-5596
dave.rowley@legis.iowa.gov 
rowleykd@gmail.com

Rep. Megan Srinivas
4400 Park Ave., Apt 22
Des Moines, Iowa  50321 
Cell: (515) 269-9118
megan.srinivas@legis.iowa.gov 
megansrinivas@gmail.com

KANSAS
Rep. Jason Goetz
2425 Bell Ave.
Dodge City, Kansas  67801 
Capitol: (785) 296-7501
Cell: (620) 390-9964
Jason.Goetz@house.ks.gov 
jasonforks119th@gmail.com

Rep. Melissa Oropeza
PO Box 6014
Kansas City, Kansas  66106 
Cell: (913) 980-8226
Melissa.Oropeza@house.ks.gov 
oropeza4kansas@gmail.com

Rep. Dan Osman
12563 Eby St.
Overland Park, Kansas  66213 
Capitol: (785) 296-7680
Cell: (913) 638-1107 
osmanforkansas@gmail.com 
dan.osman@house.ks.gov

Rep. Laura Williams
14525 W 93rd St.
Lenexa, Kansas  66215
Cell: (913) 558-5656
laura@laurawilliamsforkansas.com 
laura@wildecreativeco.com 

MICHIGAN
Rep. Joseph Aragona
42033 Coulon Dr.
Clinton Twp, Michigan  48038
Capitol:  (517) 373-1785
Cell: (586) 484-1909
jaragona@house.mi.gov 
sterlingjoe87@gmail.com

Rep. Jennifer Conlin
435 Stein Rd.
Ann Arbor, Michigan  48105
Capitol: (313) 373-7557
Cell: (917) 716-6840
Jenaconlin@gmail.com
jconlin@house.mi.gov

Rep. Kimberly Edwards
23808 Normandy
Eastpointe, Michigan  48021
Business: (517) 373-0852
Cell: (313) 213-5723 
KimberlyEdwards@house.mi.gov 
kimberlyedwardsformichigan@gmail.com

Rep. Mike McFall
1405 E. Madge Ave.
Hazel Park, Michigan  48030
Capitol: (517) 373-3815
Cell: (248) 321-5553
mmcfall@house.mi.gov
mcmcfall@gmail.com
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MINNESOTA
Rep. Mary Frances Clardy
8830 Branson Dr.
Inver Grove Heights, Minnesota  55076 
Capitol: (651) 296-3533
Cell: (612) 408-5449
clardy4house@gmail.com 
maryfrancesclardy@gmail.com

Sen. Zaynab Mohamed
4603 Minnehaha Ave. S, Unit 220 
Minnepolis, Minnesota  55406 
Capitol: (651) 296-4274
Cell: (612) 229-5585 
mohamedzaynab97@gmail.com 
sen.zaynab.mohamen@mnsenate.gov

Rep. Patricia Mueller
1304 19th Ave. SW
Austin, Minnesota  55912
Cell: (507) 440-1923
rep.patricia.mueller@house.mn.gov 
pkmueller28@outlook.com

Sen. Bonnie Westlin
95 University Ave. W., #3404
St. Paul, Minnesota  55155
Capitol: (651) 296-8869
Cell: (612) 558-6462

NEBRASKA
Sen. Richard Holdcroft
PO Box 94604
Lincoln, Nebraska  68509-4604 
Capitol: (402) 471-2642 
Business: (402) 350-4097 
rholdcroft@leg.ne.gov 
rholdcroft@cox.net

Sen. Teresa Ibach
1445 K St., Rm. 1110
Lincoln, Nebraska  68509 
Capitol: (402) 471-2805
Cell: (308) 380-4905 
tibach@leg.ne.gov 
teresaibach@gmail.com

NORTH DAKOTA
Sen. Jeffrey Barta
815 S 21 St.
Grand Forks, North Dakota  58201 
Capitol: (701) 787-1188
Cell: (701) 741-5906
jbarta@ndlegis.gov
jpbarta@midco.net

Rep. Liz Conmy
1612 9th St. South
Fargo, North Dakota  58103
Cell: (701) 793-6409
quamconmy@gmail.com
lconmy@ndlegis.gov

Rep. Jeremy Olson
PO Box 692
Arnegard, North Dakota  58835
Cell: (701) 651-7485
jolson@ndlegis.gov
jeremy_olson@hotmail.com

OHIO
Rep. Munira Abdullahi
5368 Redwood Rd.
Columbus, Ohio  43229 
Capitol:  (614) 466-2473
Cell: (614) 500-0103
munira.abdullahi@ohiohouse.gov

Sen. Brian Chavez
1 Capitol Square, Room 134 
Columbus, Ohio  43215 
Capitol: (614) 466-6508
Cell: (740) 568-8688
brian.chavez@ohiosenate.gov

Rep. Michele Grim
77 S. High St., 14th Floor 
Columbus, Ohio  43215
Cell: (419) 266-2254
michele.grim@ohiohouse.gov 
michele.grim@gmail.com 

SOUTH DAKOTA
Rep. David Kull
408 N. Sunday Dr.
Brandon, South Dakota  57005 
Capitol:  (605) 773-3851
Cell: (605) 261-9185
david.kull@sdlegislature.gov 
dwkull521@gmail.com

Rep. Stephanie Sauder
PO Box 94
Bryant, South Dakota  57221
Cell: (605) 881-1888
sjsauder@itctel.com
stephanie.sauder@sdlegislature.gov

Rep. Kadyn Wittman
317 S. Phillips Ave., #201
Sioux Falls, South Dakota  57104 
Cell: (320) 295-3480
kadyn.wittman@gmail.com 
kadyn.wittman@sdlegislature.gov 

WISCONSIN
Rep. Clinton Anderson
Room 17 North State Capitol
PO Box 8952
Madison, Wisconsin  53708
Capitol:  (608) 237-9145
Cell: (608) 302-7913
Rep.Canderson@legis.wisconsin.gov
clinton.anderson@legis.wisconsin.gov

Rep. Deb Andraca
Wisconsin State Capitol
PO Box 8952
Madison, Wisconsin  53708
Capitol: (608) 237-3123
Cell: (414) 552-1104
rep.andraca@legis.wisconsin.gov
deb.andraca@legis.wisconsin.gov

Rep. Jenna Jacobson
PO Box 8952
Madison, Wisconsin  53708
Capitol:  (608) 237-9143
Cell: (608) 852-2046
rep.jacobson@legis.wisconsin.gov
jennafromsconnie@gmail.com

ALBERTA
MLA Shane Getson
#18, 4708 Lac Ste. Anne Trail North
P.O. Box 248 "Onoway PO"
Onoway, Alberta  T0E 1V0
Business: (780) 967-0760
LacSteAnne.Parkland@assembly.ab.ca

MANITOBA
MLA Mike Moroz
620-D Academy Rd. 
Winnipeg, Manitoba  R3N 0E6 
Capitol:  (204) 945-3710 
Business: (204) 774-3669 
Mike.Moroz@yourmanitoba.ca

ONTARIO
MPP Bhutila Karpoche 
2849 Dundas St. W. 
Toronto, Ontario  M6P 1Y6 
Capitol:  (416) 325-3017 
Business: (416) 763-5630 
Bkarpoche-QP@ndp.on.ca
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